



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 002 Contract ID: 0172-0405 Counties: VARIOUS DISTRICT  
2  
Letting Date: February 06, 2013 2:00 pm District(s): Norwich  
Contract Time: CD - 841 Days

Contract Description: BEAM END PAINTING AND BEARING REPLACEMENT DISTRICT 2 Project(s):

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	\$4,988,418.00	100.00%
2	The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.	\$5,479,641.50	109.85%
3	Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	\$6,257,710.00	125.44%
4	Odyssey Contracting Corp.	\$6,281,618.00	125.92%
5	Olympus Painting Contractors, Inc.	\$11,703,281.50	234.61%



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0172-0405      **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT 2  
**Letting Date:** February 06, 2013      **District(s):** Norwich  
**Call Order:** 002      **Project(s):**  
**Contract Time:** CD - 841 Days  
**Contract Description:** BEAM END PAINTING AND BEARING REPLACEMENT DISTRICT 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0010 0020765	40.000	170.50000	6,820.00	300.00000	12,000.00	300.00000	12,000.00
GUANO ABATEMENT ** See Special Provisions **		c.f.					
0020 0020903	(1.000)	4,951.00000	4,951.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0030 0020904	(1.000)	4,951.00000	4,951.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0040 0201001	(1.000)	2,400.00000	2,400.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING		LS					
0050 0503873	(1.000)	32,001.00000	32,001.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **		LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0060	0503878 (1.000)	24,001.00000	24,001.00	33,000.00000	33,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0070	0503882 (1.000)	30,401.00000	30,401.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0080	0503883 (1.000)	108,804.00000	108,804.00	140,000.00000	140,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0090	0503884 (1.000)	17,601.00000	17,601.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0100	0503886 (1.000)	118,039.00000	118,039.00	140,000.00000	140,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0110	0503887 (1.000)	20,801.00000	20,801.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0120	0503888	(1.000)	27,502.00000	27,502.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **								
0130	0503891	(1.000)	46,402.00000	46,402.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 10) ** See Special Provisions **								
0140	0503947	32.000	4,189.00000	134,048.00	6,000.00000	192,000.00	500.00000	16,000.00
JACKING EXISTING BEAMS ** See Special Provisions **								
0150	0503968	38.000	1,213.00000	46,094.00	800.00000	30,400.00	100.00000	3,800.00
DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT EXISTING CROSS FRAMES ** See Special Provisions **								
0160	0503991	(1.000)	57,602.00000	57,602.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 11) ** See Special Provisions **								
0170	0503992	(1.000)	24,710.00000	24,710.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 12) ** See Special Provisions **								



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0180	0503993	(1.000)	24,001.00000	24,001.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 13) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0190	0511204	12.000	1,260.00000	15,120.00	250.00000	3,000.00	200.00000	2,400.00
	EXTEND EXISTING WEEPHOLES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0200	0512019	(1.000)	59,764.00000	59,764.00	36,000.00000	36,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING BRIDGE DRAINAGE SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0210	0521003	144.000	2,250.00000	324,000.00	2,600.00000	374,400.00	2,500.00000	360,000.00
	BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0220	0522178	21.000	10,589.00000	222,369.00	4,500.00000	94,500.00	3,500.00000	73,500.00
	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE KEEPER BLOCKS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0230	0601073	7.000	995.00000	6,965.00	800.00000	5,600.00	2,700.00000	18,900.00
	CLASS "S" CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0240	0601097	10.000	600.00000	6,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00
	VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0250 0601323 MODIFY CONCRETE BEARING PAD ** See Special Provisions **	33.000 ea.	2,943.00000	97,119.00	2,500.00000	82,500.00	900.00000	29,700.00
0260 0601360 REPAIR OF BEARING PAD ** See Special Provisions **	9.000 ea.	2,943.00000	26,487.00	2,500.00000	22,500.00	1,400.00000	12,600.00
0270 0602000 DEFORMED STEEL BARS	50.000 lb.	10.00000	500.00	5.00000	250.00	20.00000	1,000.00
0280 0602911 DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING ANCHOR BOLTS ** See Special Provisions **	50.000 ea.	650.00000	32,500.00	150.00000	7,500.00	150.00000	7,500.00
0290 0603050 REPAIR DEFECTIVE WELDS ** See Special Provisions **	18.000 l.f.	600.00000	10,800.00	150.00000	2,700.00	1,000.00000	18,000.00
0300 0603062 STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	26,031.00000	26,031.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0310 0603065 STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	38,774.00000	38,774.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0320	0603222	2.000	360.00000	720.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS FROM ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **	ton						
0330	0603325	(1.000)	184,560.00000	184,560.00	140,000.00000	140,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0340	0603591	112.000	350.00000	39,200.00	1,000.00000	112,000.00	1,000.00000	112,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL - MISCELLANEOUS ** See Special Provisions **	cwt.						
0350	0603609	4.000	747.00000	2,988.00	1,500.00000	6,000.00	600.00000	2,400.00
	REPAIR EXISTING BEARING ANCHORAGE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0360	0603633	(1.000)	184,560.00000	184,560.00	125,000.00000	125,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0370	0603661	(1.000)	41,402.00000	41,402.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0380	0603662	(1.000)	302,427.00000	302,427.00	345,000.00000	345,000.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0390	0603663	(1.000)	104,520.00000	104,520.00	145,000.00000	145,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0400	0603664	(1.000)	34,923.00000	34,923.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0410	0603667	(1.000)	258,131.00000	258,131.00	245,000.00000	245,000.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0420	0603668	(1.000)	233,869.00000	233,869.00	215,000.00000	215,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						





Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0430	0603669	(1.000)	82,363.00000	82,363.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0440	0603670	(1.000)	107,578.00000	107,578.00	105,000.00000	105,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 10) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0450	0603671	(1.000)	97,811.00000	97,811.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 11) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0460	0603672	(1.000)	55,544.00000	55,544.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 12) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0470	0603673	(1.000)	54,012.00000	54,012.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL (SITE NO. 13) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0480	0603729	561.000	95.00000	53,295.00	200.00000	112,200.00	300.00000	168,300.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL	s.f.						
	** See Special Provisions **							
0490	0603768	4,562.000	27.00000	123,174.00	12.00000	54,744.00	30.00000	136,860.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	lb.						
0500	0603871	64.000	250.00000	16,000.00	200.00000	12,800.00	2,000.00000	128,000.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	cwt.						
0510	0603906	(1.000)	31,186.00000	31,186.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	175,000.00000	175,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0520	0603908	(1.000)	5,892.00000	5,892.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0530	0603930	(1.000)	39,572.00000	39,572.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 10) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0540	0603931	(1.000)	30,544.00000	30,544.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 11) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0550	0603935 (1.000)	341,326.00000	341,326.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0560	0603936 (1.000)	340,644.00000	340,644.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0570	0822001 540.000	12.00000	6,480.00	36.00000	19,440.00	50.00000	27,000.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB						
	I.f.						
0580	0822015 40.000	20.00000	800.00	36.00000	1,440.00	50.00000	2,000.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (10' LONG)						
	I.f.						
0590	0913850 270.000	22.00000	5,940.00	11.50000	3,105.00	5.00000	1,350.00
	HIGH VISIBILITY SAFETY FENCE ** See Special Provisions **						
	I.f.						
0600	0969062 41.000	650.00000	26,650.00	1,300.00000	53,300.00	1,200.00000	49,200.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **						
	mo.						
0610	0970007 3,200.000	25.00000	80,000.00	40.00000	128,000.00	1.00000	3,200.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **						
	hr						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0620	0971001	(1.000)	61,853.00000	61,853.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0630	0974001	2.000	9,000.00000	18,000.00	50.00000	100.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0640	0975002	(1.000)	363,580.00000	363,580.00	540,000.00000	540,000.00	600,000.00000	600,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0650	0976002	4,000.000	0.50000	2,000.00	1.00000	4,000.00	1.00000	4,000.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0660	0978002	100.000	20.00000	2,000.00	70.00000	7,000.00	85.00000	8,500.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0670	0979003	2.000	250.00000	500.00	130.00000	260.00	150.00000	300.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0680	0980001	(1.000)	2,600.00000	2,600.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0690	0981100	100.000	10.00000	1,000.00	32.00000	3,200.00	50.00000	5,000.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0700	1130000	200.000	15.00000	3,000.00	30.00000	6,000.00	12.00000	2,400.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW								
		day						
0710	1131002	200.000	20.00000	4,000.00	40.00000	8,000.00	30.00000	6,000.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **								
		day						
0720	1205207	65.000	10.00000	650.00	12.50000	812.50	10.00000	650.00
TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR								
		ea.						
0730	1210101	2,600.000	0.40000	1,040.00	0.35000	910.00	0.50000	1,300.00
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **								
		l.f.						
0740	1210102	2,600.000	0.40000	1,040.00	0.35000	910.00	0.50000	1,300.00
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **								
		l.f.						
0750	1210105	300.000	1.00000	300.00	3.50000	1,050.00	3.00000	900.00
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **								
		s.f.						
0760	1212001	2,600.000	0.60000	1,560.00	1.60000	4,160.00	2.00000	5,200.00
TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW								
		l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0770	1212002	2,600.000	0.50000	1,300.00	1.60000	4,160.00	2.00000	5,200.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" WHITE	I.f.						
0780	1212017	50.000	1.50000	75.00	10.00000	500.00	15.00000	750.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC LEGEND ARROWS AND MARKINGS	s.f.						
0790	1214002	5,500.000	0.50000	2,750.00	2.40000	13,200.00	5.00000	27,500.00
	6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	I.f.						
0800	1220013	1,000.000	10.00000	10,000.00	32.00000	32,000.00	15.00000	15,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0810	1806200	1,200.000	10.00000	12,000.00	5.00000	6,000.00	20.00000	24,000.00
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
0820	1807011	2.000	150.00000	300.00	350.00000	700.00	350.00000	700.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB	ea.						
0830	1807012	6.000	150.00000	900.00	350.00000	2,100.00	350.00000	2,100.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		(2) The Hartland Building & Restoration Co.		(3) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	
			Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
<b>SECTION: 1</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0840	1807013	8.000	175.00000	1,400.00	350.00000	2,800.00	350.00000	2,800.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.						
0850	1807014	4.000	200.00000	800.00	350.00000	1,400.00	350.00000	1,400.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.						
0890	0603061	(1.000)	4,739.00000	4,739.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0900	0603063	(1.000)	2,789.00000	2,789.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0910	0603907	(1.000)	4,573.00000	4,573.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$4,988,418.00		\$5,479,641.50		\$6,257,710.00	
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$4,988,418.00</b>		<b>\$5,479,641.50</b>		<b>\$6,257,710.00</b>	